
Agency contacts for those sending people to the academy: 

a. East Lansing P.D. – Lt. Ojerio- aojerio@cityofeastlansing.com 
b. Lansing P.D.- Sgt. Elton- Penni.Elton@lansingmi.gov 
c. Meridian Twp.- Capt. Crane- crane@meridian.mi.us 
d. Ingham County Sheriff- Sgt. Torok- mtorok@ingham.org 
e. Eaton County Sheriff- Capt. Chris Kuhlman- CKuhlman@eatoncounty.org 
f. City of Jackson Lt. Pete Postma – ppostma@cityofjackson.org     
g. Jackson County Sheriff- Capt. Hiller-  khiller@mijackson.org 
h. Clinton County Sheriff Office- Lt. Dan Spitzley- spitzleyd@clinton-

county.org 
i. Livingston County Sheriff- Lt. Nast- MNast@livgov.com 
j. Howell P.D.- Lt. Dunn- mdunn@cityofhowell.org 
k. Montcalm County Sheriff- Lt. Tom Goerge-   tgoerge@montcalm.us 
l. DeWitt Twp. Police Dept.- Chief Matt Merony- MMerony@dewitttwp.org 
m. Eaton Rapids Police Dept. – Lt. Paul Creger- 

pcreger@cityofeatonrapids.com  
n. Bath Twp. Police Dept.- Chief Gary Smith- gsmith@bathtownship.us 
o. Lansing Twp. Police Dept.- Lt. Aaron Lightner- 

lightnera@lansingtownship.org 
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